©2018 Mellanox Technologies. All rights reserved. † For illustration only. Actual products may vary.
Mellanox® MFA2P10-Axxx and SFP25G-AOCxxM-TG are SFP28 Active Optical Cables (AOC) designed for
use in 25GbE Ethernet systems. These AOCs incorporate Mellanox integrated circuit technology in order
to provide high performance at low power.
The AOC offers high port density and configurability, and a much longer reach than passive copper cables
in the data centers. Since the AOC is hot pluggable, it is easy to install and replace.
The AOC has a standard SFF-8402 compliant SFP28 port on the electrical side towards the host system. It
contains one fiber optic transceiver per end, operating at data rates of up to 25Gb/s.

© Copyright 2018. Mellanox Technologies. All rights reserved.
Mellanox and Mellanox logo are registered trademarks of Mellanox Technologies, Ltd.
LinkX is a trademark of Mellanox Technologies, Ltd. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Mellanox 25GbE SFP28 Active Optical Cable page 2
Warranty Information
Mellanox LinkX active optical cables include a 1-year limited hardware
warranty, which covers parts repair or replacement.
Mechanical Schematics
53926PB
Rev 1.51
Table 4 - Part Numbers and Descriptions
OPN Description OPN Description
MFA2P10-A003 Mellanox® active optical cable 25GbE, SFP28, 3m SFP25G-AOC03M-TG Mellanox® customized active optical cable 25GbE, SFP28, 3m, Aqua
MFA2P10-A005 Mellanox® active optical cable 25GbE, SFP28, 5m SFP25G-AOC05M-TG Mellanox® customized active optical cable 25GbE, SFP28, 5m, Aqua
MFA2P10-A007 Mellanox® active optical cable 25GbE, SFP28, 7m SFP25G-AOC07M-TG Mellanox® customized active optical cable 25GbE, SFP28, 7m, Aqua
MFA2P10-A010 Mellanox® active optical cable 25GbE, SFP28, 10m SFP25G-AOC10M-TG Mellanox® customized active optical cable 25GbE, SFP28, 10m, Aqua
MFA2P10-A015 Mellanox® active optical cable 25GbE, SFP28, 15m SFP25G-AOC20M-TG Mellanox® customized active optical cable 25GbE, SFP28, 20m, Aqua
MFA2P10-A020 Mellanox® active optical cable 25GbE, SFP28, 20m SFP25G-AOC30M-TG Mellanox® customized active optical cable 25GbE, SFP28, 30m, Aqua
MFA2P10-A030 Mellanox® active optical cable 25GbE, SFP28, 30m Note: The SFP25G-AOCxxM-TG family supports only 25G operation.
MFA2P10-A050 Mellanox® active optical cable 25GbE, SFP28, 50m
MFA2P10-A100 Mellanox® active optical cable 25GbE, SFP28, 100m
Figure 1. Cable Length
Table 3 - Cable Mechanical Specifications
Parameter Value Units
Diameter 3 mm